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SUPERSMASH.CO.NZ

DATE FIXTURE TIME VENUE

OCTOBER 2018

Thu 25 Oct Canterbury Magicians V Wellington Blaze 2:30 PM BSO, Lincoln University

Thu 25 Oct Central Hinds V Northern Spirit 2:30 PM Lincoln No. 3, Lincoln University

Thu 25 Oct Auckland Hearts V  Otago Sparks 2:30 PM Lincoln Green, Lincoln University

Fri 26 Oct Central Hinds V  Otago Sparks 10:00 AM BSO, Lincoln University

Fri 26 Oct Wellington Blaze V Auckland Hearts 2:30 PM BSO, Lincoln University

Fri 26 Oct Canterbury Magicians V  Auckland Hearts 10:00 AM Lincoln No. 3, Lincoln University

Fri 26 Oct Northern Spirit V Otago Sparks 2:30 PM Lincoln No. 3, Lincoln University

Fri 26 Oct Wellington Blaze V  Northern Spirit 10:00 AM Lincoln Green, Lincoln University

Fri 26 Oct Central Hinds V Canterbury Magicians 2:30 PM Lincoln Green, Lincoln University

Sat 27 Oct Northern Spirit V  Auckland Hearts 2:30 PM BSO, Lincoln University

Sat 27 Oct Wellington Blaze V Central Hinds 2:30 PM Lincoln No. 3, Lincoln University

Sat 27 Oct Canterbury Magicians V  Otago Sparks 2:30 PM Lincoln Green, Lincoln University

Sun 28 Oct Auckland Hearts V Central Hinds 10:00 AM BSO, Lincoln University

Sun 28 Oct Northern Spirit V Canterbury Magicians 10:00 AM Lincoln No. 3, Lincoln University

Sun 28 Oct Wellington Blaze V  Otago Sparks 10:00 AM Lincoln Green, Lincoln University

DECEMBER 2018

Sat 22 Dec Northern Spirit V Wellington Blaze TBC Seddon Park, Hamilton

Sat 22 Dec Knights V Wellington Firebirds 7:00 PM Seddon Park, Hamilton

Sun 23 Dec Otago Sparks V Canterbury Magicians TBC University of Otago Oval, Dunedin

Sun 23 Dec Otago Volts V Canterbury Kings 4:00 PM University of Otago Oval, Dunedin

Mon 24 Dec Auckland Hearts V Wellington Blaze TBC Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Mon 24 Dec Auckland Aces V Wellington Firebirds 3:00 PM Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Thu 27 Dec Northern Spirit V Central Hinds TBC Bay Oval, Mt Maunganui

Thu 27 Dec Knights V Central Stags 7:00 PM Bay Oval, Mt Maunganui

Fri 28 Dec Wellington Blaze V Otago Sparks TBC Basin Reserve, Wellington

Fri 28 Dec Wellington Firebirds V Otago Volts 4:00 PM Basin Reserve, Wellington

Sat 29 Dec Central Hinds V Auckland Hearts TBC Pukekura Park, New Plymouth

Sat 29 Dec Central Stags V Auckland Aces 4:00 PM Pukekura Park, New Plymouth

Sun 30 Dec Otago Sparks V  Northern Spirit TBC Molyneux Park, Alexandra

Sun 30 Dec Otago Volts V Knights 4:00 PM Molyneux Park, Alexandra

Mon 31 Dec Central Hinds V Wellington Blaze TBC Pukekura Park, New Plymouth

Mon 31 Dec Central Stags V Wellington Firebirds 4:00 PM Pukekura Park, New Plymouth

DATE FIXTURE TIME VENUE

JANUARY 2019

Tue 01 Jan Auckland Hearts V Canterbury Magicians TBC Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Tue 01 Jan Auckland Aces V Canterbury Kings 4:00 PM Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Sun 06 Jan Northern Spirit V Auckland Hearts TBC Seddon Park, Hamilton

Sun 06 Jan Knights V Auckland Aces 4:00 PM Seddon Park, Hamilton

Sun 06 Jan Otago Sparks V Central Hinds TBC University of Otago Oval, Dunedin

Sun 06 Jan Otago Volts V Central Stags 4:00 PM University of Otago Oval, Dunedin

Sun 06 Jan Wellington Blaze V Canterbury Magicians TBC Basin Reserve, Wellington

Sun 06 Jan Wellington Firebirds V Canterbury Kings 4:00 PM Basin Reserve, Wellington

Wed 09 Jan Canterbury Magicians V Northern Spirit TBC Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Wed 09 Jan Canterbury Kings V Knights 4:00 PM Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Thu 10 Jan Central Stags V Otago Volts 7:00 PM McLean Park, Napier

Sat 12 Jan Wellington Firebirds V Knights 4:00 PM Basin Reserve, Wellington

Sun 13 Jan Otago Sparks V Auckland Hearts TBC University of Otago Oval, Dunedin

Sun 13 Jan Otago Volts V Auckland Aces 4:00 PM University of Otago Oval, Dunedin

Sun 13 Jan Canterbury Magicians V  Central Hinds TBC Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Sun 13 Jan Canterbury Kings V Central Stags 4:00 PM Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Wed 16 Jan Knights V Canterbury Kings 7:00 PM Seddon Park, Hamilton

Fri 18 Jan Wellington Firebirds V Auckland Aces 4:00 PM Basin Reserve, Wellington

Sat 19 Jan Central Stags V Canterbury Kings 7:00 PM McLean Park, Napier

Sun 20 Jan BK SUPER SMASH WOMEN’S GRAND FINAL TBC* Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Sun 20 Jan Auckland Aces V Otago Volts TBC* Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Fri 25 Jan Central Stags V Knights 7:00 PM McLean Park, Napier

Sat 26 Jan Canterbury Kings V Auckland Aces 4:00 PM Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Sun 27 Jan Otago Volts V Wellington Firebirds 4:00 PM University of Otago Oval, Dunedin

FEBRUARY 2019

Fri 01 Feb Wellington Firebirds V Central Stags 4:00 PM Basin Reserve, Wellington

Sat 02  Feb Canterbury Kings V Otago Volts 4:00 PM Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Sat 02  Feb Auckland Aces V  Knights 4:00 PM Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Sat 09 Feb Knights V Otago Volts 7:00 PM Bay Oval, Mt Maunganui

Sat 09 Feb Canterbury Kings V Wellington Firebirds 4:00 PM Hagley Oval, Christchurch

Sat 09 Feb Auckland Aces V Central Stags 4:00 PM Eden Park Outer Oval, Auckland

Fri 15 Feb BK SUPER SMASH MEN’S ELIMINATION FINAL TBC TBC

Sun 17 Feb BK SUPER SMASH MEN’S GRAND FINAL TBC TBC
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